Catalog Year 2016-2017: 16.MIN.ART.HIS; 16.2.MIN.ART.HIS

Minor in Art History

REQUIREMENTS: 18 Credits Credits
AR-241: History of Western Art | 3.0
AR-242: History of Western Art Il 3.0
AR-349: Asian Art History 3.0
Take 9 Credits from the Following Courses: 9.0

AR-243:
AR-343:
AR-345:
AR-347:
AR-348:
AR-350:

AR-368

History of Graphic Design

Renaissance, Mannerist, and Baroque Art
Early to Late Modern Art

History of Photography

Art of India

World Art Nineteenth-Twentieth Century

: Gender, Art, and Society
PR-410:

Architecture in History as Art and Technology

Minimum Credits for the Minor in Art History = 18.0
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